
3. KOLO SNLP 2008/2009 
 
Dátum konania:  
21.1.2009 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Červeník 

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60 Kg 
1. Očipová, Veronika (AWK Prešov) 5 Pts. 
2. Andrašová, Dominika (AWK Prešov) 3 Pts. 

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Debnarova, Lucia (AWK Senec) 6 Pts. 
2. Fernezová, Zuzana (AWK Vavrečka) 4 Pts. 
3. Hrušková, Lucia (AWS ATU Košice) 2 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 65 Kg 
1. Gregorička, Ivan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 9 Pts. 
2. Glod, Dominik (AWK Prešov) 7 Pts. 
3. Majkut, Lukas (AWK Vavrečka) 5 Pts. 
4. Streďanský, Jozef (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 3 Pts. 
5. Koch, Robert (AWS ATU Košice) 2 Pts. 
6. Debnár, Michal (AWK Senec) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 70 Kg 
1. Šuťák, Samuel (AWK Bardejov) 8 Pts. 
2. Šofranko, Roman (AWS ATU Košice) 6 Pts. 
3. Kršák, Marián (AWK Vavrečka) 4 Pts. 
4. Petruška, Dominik (AWK Prešov) 2 Pts. 
5. Mojžiš, Milan (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 75 Kg 
1. Kozolka, Tomas (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 14 Pts. 
2. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 12 Pts. 
3. Vrábeľ, Igor (AWK Prešov) 10 Pts. 
4. Barna, Milan (AWK Prešov) 8 Pts. 
5. Kováč, Juraj (AWS ATU Košice) 7 Pts. 
6. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Košice) 6 Pts. 
7. Kollarik, Robert (AWK Senec) 5 Pts. 
8. Paška, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
9. Ihring, Tomáš (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 3 Pts. 
10. Meňhárt, Martin (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 2 Pts. 
11. Mihálik, Dušan (AWK Cerveník) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 85 Kg 
1. Vojencak, Jan (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 15 Pts. 
2. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrečka) 13 Pts. 
3. Málek, Rasťo (AWK Senec) 11 Pts. 
4. Greš Vaľa, Robert (AWK Bardejov) 9 Pts. 
5. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Košice) 8 Pts. 
6. Gdovin, Gabriel (AWK Prešov) 7 Pts. 
7. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec) 6 Pts. 
8. Kyjovsky, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 5 Pts. 
9. Ferienčík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts. 
10. Monček, Norbert (AWK Cerveník) 3 Pts. 
11. Hudač, Peter (AWK Prešov) 2 Pts. 
12. Knotek, František (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 1 Pts. 



Men's Seniors Left Hand 95 Kg 
1. Hesko, Michal (AWK Cerveník) 8 Pts. 
2. Harčarik, Gabriel (AWK Prešov) 6 Pts. 
3. Černák, Štefan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 4 Pts. 
4. Lascsák, Anton (AWS ATU Košice) 2 Pts. 
5. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Revúca) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95+ Kg 
1. Dobrovic, Rado (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 11 Pts. 
2. Spusta, Peter (AWK Vranov nad Toplou) 9 Pts. 
3. Hlubík, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 7 Pts. 
4. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 5 Pts. 
5. Szorád, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 4 Pts. 
6. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 3 Pts. 
7. Hrabko, Juraj (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 2 Pts. 
8. Hlubík, Matúš (AWK Trnava) 1 Pts. 
  

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60 Kg 
1. Očipová, Veronika (AWK Prešov) 5 Pts. 
2. Andrašová, Dominika (AWK Prešov) 3 Pts. 

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Debnarova, Lucia (AWK Senec) 6 Pts. 
2. Hrušková, Lucia (AWS ATU Košice) 4 Pts. 
3. Fernezová, Zuzana (AWK Vavrečka) 2 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 65 Kg 
1. Gregorička, Ivan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 10 Pts. 
2. Majkut, Lukas (AWK Vavrečka) 8 Pts. 
3. Streďanský, Jozef (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 6 Pts. 
4. Glod, Dominik (AWK Prešov) 4 Pts. 
5. Koch, Robert (AWS ATU Košice) 3 Pts. 
6. Debnár, Michal (AWK Senec) 2 Pts. 
7. Rumi, Peter (AWS ATU Košice) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 70 Kg 
1. Šuťák, Samuel (AWK Bardejov) 9 Pts. 
2. Šofranko, Roman (AWS ATU Košice) 7 Pts. 
3. Kršák, Marián (AWK Vavrečka) 5 Pts. 
4. Štefanko, Peter (AWK Revúca) 3 Pts. 
5. Petruška, Dominik (AWK Prešov) 2 Pts. 
6. Mojžiš, Milan (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 75 Kg 
1. Ihring, Tomáš (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 15 Pts. 
2. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Košice) 13 Pts. 
3. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 11 Pts. 
4. Paška, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 9 Pts. 
5. Meňhárt, Martin (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 8 Pts. 
6. Kollarik, Robert (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
7. Kozolka, Tomas (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 6 Pts. 
8. Barna, Milan (AWK Prešov) 5 Pts. 
9. Vrábeľ, Igor (AWK Prešov) 4 Pts. 
10. Kováč, Juraj (AWS ATU Košice) 3 Pts. 
11. Mihálik, Dušan (AWK Cerveník) 2 Pts. 
12. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 85 Kg 
1. Vojencak, Jan (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 14 Pts. 



2. Blišťák, Milan (AWK Vavrečka) 12 Pts. 
3. Bukovina, Samuel (AWS ATU Košice) 10 Pts. 
4. Greš Vaľa, Robert (AWK Bardejov) 8 Pts. 
5. Hervay, Ladislav (AWK Senec) 7 Pts. 
6. Ferienčík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts. 
7. Gdovin, Gabriel (AWK Prešov) 5 Pts. 
8. Knotek, František (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 4 Pts. 
9. Monček, Norbert (AWK Cerveník) 3 Pts. 
10. Hudač, Peter (AWK Prešov) 2 Pts. 
11. Kyjovsky, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95 Kg 
1. Racek, Peter (AWK Cerveník) 9 Pts. 
2. Černák, Štefan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 7 Pts. 
3. Hesko, Michal (AWK Cerveník) 5 Pts. 
4. Harčarik, Gabriel (AWK Prešov) 3 Pts. 
5. Velčický, Tomáš (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 2 Pts. 
6. Lascsák, Anton (AWS ATU Košice) 1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95+ Kg 
1. Dobrovic, Rado (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 12 Pts. 
2. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 10 Pts. 
3. Spusta, Peter (AWK Vranov nad Toplou) 8 Pts. 
4. Hlubík, Matúš (AWK Trnava) 6 Pts. 
5. Szorád, Juraj (AWK Komárno) 5 Pts. 
6. Hlubík, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 4 Pts. 
7. Likavcan, Robert (AWK Cerveník) 3 Pts. 
8. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 2 Pts. 
9. Hrabko, Juraj (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 1 Pts. 

 


